12/13/2018

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

»

—_—

Welcome to Data Capturing System: MANAGEMENT

Institute ID: IR-M-U-0107
Institute Name: Jamia Hamdard

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total
programs Male Female Students
of allyears) Students Students

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2017-18

280

Within
State

(Including

male &
female)

Outside

State

(Including

male &
female)

2016-17

240

Outside
Country
(Including

male &
female)

Economically
Backward
(Including

male &
female)

2015-16

Socially

Challenged
(SC+ST+0OBC
Including

male &
female)

2014-15

No. of students

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

from the State
and Central
Government

2013-14

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

ﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

+« Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2012-13

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

1/9


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
http://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home

12/13/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+0OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
PG[2 Years 242 162 404 137 246 21 0 37 0 0 0 37
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students
year placed
(2014-15) 240 180 (2015-16) 180 40
(2015-16) 240 165 (2016-17) 165 55
(2016-17) 240 170 (2017-18) 170 98

Ph.D Student Details

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

250000 (Two lakh fifty
thousand)

265000 (Two lakh sixty five
thousands)

368000 (Three lakhs sixty
eight thousand)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

2/9



12/13/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 35

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Full Time 5 11 2
Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 2150722 (Twenty one lakhs fifty th 1090240 (Ten lakh ninety thousand 1084638 (Ten lakh eighty four thou
ousand seven hundred twenty tw two hundred forty) sand six hundred thirty eight)
0)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 3/9



12/13/2018

Financial Year

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2017-18
Utilised Amount

5623126 (Fifty six lakhs twenty thre
e thousand one hundred twenty si
X)

34455386 (Three crore forty four la
khs fifty five thousand three hundr
ed eighty six)

36622230 (Three crore sixty six lak
hs twenty two thousand two hundr
ed thirty)

446054 (Four lakhs forty six thousa
nd fifty four)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17
Utilised Amount

476306 (Four lakh seventy six thou
sand three hundred six)

25911282 (Two crore fifty nine lakh
eleven thousand two hundred eigh
ty two)

18529757 (One crore eighty five lak
h twenty nine thousand seven hun
dred fifty seven)

167053 (One lakh sixty seven thous
and fifty three)

2017-18 2016-17
1 0

1 0

9 0

Nine Lakh Zero

2015-16
Utilised Amount

128993 (One lakh twenty eight tho
usand nine hundred ninety three)

21873861 (Two crore eighteen lakh
s seventy three thousand eight hu
ndred sixty one)

14859561 (One crore forty eight la
kh fifty nine thousand five hundred
Sixty one)

45562 (Fourty five thousand five h
undred sixty two)

2015-16

Zero

4/9



12/13/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Not available

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? Yes

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 5/9



12/13/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with Joining Leaving Association
Months) Last Year institution? Date Date type
1 John Shibu 43  Associate Male Ph.D 247 Yes Yes 01-09- Regular
Professor 2004
2 Ravichandran Natraj 48  Associate Male Ph.D 293 Yes Yes 05-08- Regular
Professor 2009
3 Haque Nadimul Syed 47  Associate Male Ph.D 217 Yes Yes 01-11- Regular
Professor 2006
4 Khan Mohammad 49  Assistant Male Ph.D 241 Yes Yes 24-06- Regular
Faisal Professor 2005
5 Rahman Moini Nudrat 37  Assistant Female Ph.D 127 Yes Yes 27-07- Regular
Professor 2009
6 Nasreen Reshma 46  Associate Female Ph.D 245 Yes Yes 08-07- Regular
Professor 2009
7 Raychaudhry Prithvi 56  Assistant Male Ph.D 363 Yes Yes 21-07- Regular
Shankar Professor 2009

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 6/9



12/13/2018

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nisa Syeedun

Siraj Sadaf

Naeem Fakhra

Khan Matloob Ullah

Habeeb Shaad

Shaikh Ayisha

Farooqi Arshiya

Faroogi Sna

Sanjeev Alka

Matta Kapil

Beg Sana

Abdin Shahnawaz

Bashir Tafheem

39

37

43

33

34

31

32

33

42

33

43

42

30

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

MBA

MBA

Ph.D

NET

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

174

130

214

74

84

42

46

72

118

83

236

190

54

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

18-05-
2005

01-10-
2009

07-10-
2014

17-08-
2015

08-08-
2014

08-11-
2015

18-08-
2015

17-08-
2015

21-08-
2015

11-08-
2015

02-11-
2001

22-10-
2002

10-07-
2014

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

7/9



12/13/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

21 Naseem Iffat 40  Assistant Female Ph.D 167 Yes Yes 31-07- Regular
Professor 2009

22 Farooqi Noria 37  Assistant Female Ph.D 174 Yes Yes 16-10- Regular
Professor 2006

23 John Sakhi 47  Assistant Male Ph.D 264 Yes Yes 20-01- Regular
Professor 1997

24 Khan M Shahid 62  Assistant Male MBA 420 Yes Yes 15-12- Regular
Perwez Professor 1999

25 Ubada Ageel 32  Assistant Male MBA 89 Yes Yes 26-04- Regular
Professor 2018

26 Abdullah 31 Assistant Male Ph.D 12 Yes Yes 16-05- Regular
Professor 2018

27 Asad Ahmad 29  Assistant Male Ph.D 15 Yes Yes 04-06- Regular
Professor 2018

28 Mohammad Jamshed 36  Assistant Male Ph.D 125 Yes Yes 17-05- Regular
Professor 2018

29 Ashok Upadhyay 60  Other Male M.A 430 Yes Yes 18-09- Visiting
2017

30 Dinesh Dhar 60  Other Male M.COM 369 Yes Yes 18-09- Visiting
2017

31 Sanjivan Kumar 64  Other Male LLM 369 Yes Yes 18-09- Visiting
Sarvaria 2017

32 Jyoti Sharma 27  Other Female CA 81 Yes Yes 18-09- Visiting
2017

33 Niraj Kumar 62  Other Male M.Sc. 441 Yes Yes 18-09- Visiting
2017

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 8/9



12/13/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

34 Sanjay Kulshrestha 50  Other Male MBA 321 Yes Yes 18-09- Visiting
2017

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 9/9



