

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: MANAGEMENT

Institute ID: IR-M-U-0107 Institute Name: Jamia Hamdard

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	280	240				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of No. of Female Students Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement	
-----------------------------------	--	-------------------	--	---	---	---	--	--	---	---	--	--

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
PG [2 Years Program(s)]		162	404	137	246	21	0	37	0	0	0	37

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	240	180	(2015-16)	180	40	250000 (Two lakh fifty thousand)	1
(2015-16)	240	165	(2016-17)	165	55	265000 (Two lakh sixty five thousands)	0
(2016-17)	240	170	(2017-18)	170	98	368000 (Three lakhs sixty eight thousand)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	35
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Full Time	5	11	2
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16			
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount			
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)						
Library	2150722 (Twenty one lakhs fifty th ousand seven hundred twenty tw o)	1090240 (Ten lakh ninety thousand two hundred forty)	1084638 (Ten lakh eighty four thou sand six hundred thirty eight)			
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)			

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	5623126 (Fifty six lakhs twenty thre e thousand one hundred twenty si x)	476306 (Four lakh seventy six thou sand three hundred six)	128993 (One lakh twenty eight tho usand nine hundred ninety three)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	34455386 (Three crore forty four la khs fifty five thousand three hundr ed eighty six)	25911282 (Two crore fifty nine lakh eleven thousand two hundred eigh ty two)	21873861 (Two crore eighteen lakh s seventy three thousand eight hu ndred sixty one)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	36622230 (Three crore sixty six lak hs twenty two thousand two hundr ed thirty)	18529757 (One crore eighty five lak h twenty nine thousand seven hun dred fifty seven)	14859561 (One crore forty eight la kh fifty nine thousand five hundred sixty one)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	446054 (Four lakhs forty six thousa nd fifty four)	167053 (One lakh sixty seven thous and fifty three)	45562 (Fourty five thousand five h undred sixty two)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	9	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Nine Lakh	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Not available	
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes	

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Not available

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	John Shibu	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	247	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2004		Regular
2	Ravichandran Natraj	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	293	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2009		Regular
3	Haque Nadimul Syed	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2006		Regular
4	Khan Mohammad Faisal	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	241	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2005		Regular
5	Rahman Moini Nudrat	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	127	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2009		Regular
6	Nasreen Reshma	46	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	245	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2009		Regular
7	Raychaudhry Prithvi Shankar	56	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	363	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2009		Regular

8	Nisa Syeedun	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	174	Yes	Yes	18-05- 2005	 Regular
9	Siraj Sadaf	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	130	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2009	 Regular
10	Naeem Fakhra	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	214	Yes	Yes	07-10- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
11	Khan Matloob Ullah	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	17-08- 2015	 Regular
12	Habeeb Shaad	34	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	84	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2014	 Regular
13	Shaikh Ayisha	31	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	42	Yes	Yes	08-11- 2015	 Regular
14	Farooqi Arshiya	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	46	Yes	Yes	18-08- 2015	 Regular
15	Farooqi Sna	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	Yes	17-08- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
16	Sanjeev Alka	42	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	118	Yes	Yes	21-08- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
17	Matta Kapil	33	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	83	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2015	 Regular
18	Beg Sana	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	236	Yes	Yes	02-11- 2001	 Regular
19	Abdin Shahnawaz	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	190	Yes	Yes	22-10- 2002	 Regular
20	Bashir Tafheem	30	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	54	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractual

21	Naseem Iffat	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	167	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2009	 Regular
22	Farooqi Noria	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	174	Yes	Yes	16-10- 2006	 Regular
23	John Sakhi	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	20-01- 1997	 Regular
24	Khan M Shahid Perwez	62	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	420	Yes	Yes	15-12- 1999	 Regular
25	Ubada Aqeel	32	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	89	Yes	Yes	26-04- 2018	 Regular
26	Abdullah	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	12	Yes	Yes	16-05- 2018	 Regular
27	Asad Ahmad	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	15	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2018	 Regular
28	Mohammad Jamshed	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	125	Yes	Yes	17-05- 2018	 Regular
29	Ashok Upadhyay	60	Other	Male	M.A	430	Yes	Yes	18-09- 2017	 Visiting
30	Dinesh Dhar	60	Other	Male	M.COM	369	Yes	Yes	18-09- 2017	 Visiting
31	Sanjivan Kumar Sarvaria	64	Other	Male	LLM	369	Yes	Yes	18-09- 2017	 Visiting
32	Jyoti Sharma	27	Other	Female	CA	81	Yes	Yes	18-09- 2017	 Visiting
33	Niraj Kumar	62	Other	Male	M.Sc.	441	Yes	Yes	18-09- 2017	 Visiting

34	Sanjay Kulshrestha	50	Other	Male	MBA	321	Yes	Yes	18-09-	 Visiting
									2017	